

BID TABS
PROJECT 17-2010 FORMER MANKOWSKI PROPERTY SOIL REMEDIATION
BID DATE: MAY 3, 2017

Item Number	Description	Quantity	Unit	Orivne, Inc. Chicago, IL		Terra Engineering Madison, WI		A.W. Oakes & Son Racine, WI	
				Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Permits, Temporary Facilities, Fencing, and Soil Erosion Control	1	LS	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00	\$12,600.00	\$12,600.00	\$12,750.00	\$12,750.00
2	Mobilization/Demobilization	1	LS	\$3,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$15,750.00	\$15,750.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
3	Site Preparation	1	LS	\$9,400.00	\$9,400.00	\$4,605.00	\$4,605.00	\$12,500.00	\$12,500.00
4	Contaminated Type A Soil Excavation, Loading & Trans to Landfill/Biopile	1360	TON	\$12.84	\$17,462.40	\$13.80	\$18,768.00	\$10.25	\$13,940.00
5	Contaminated Soil Treatment (Type B Soil Treatment Area)	1	LS	\$193,400.00	\$193,400.00	\$191,625.00	\$191,625.00	\$239,250.00	\$239,250.00
5A	Treated Soil Stabilization (Type B Soil Treatment Area) If needed	1440	CY	\$5.88	\$8,467.20	\$12.00	\$17,280.00	\$27.00	\$38,880.00
6	Base of Excavation Soil Mixing (Type B Soil Treatment Area) Optional	1	LS	\$6,975.00	\$6,975.00	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00
7	Treated Soil Excavation, Loading and Transportation to Landfill	3000	TON	\$12.46	\$37,380.00	\$11.65	\$34,950.00	\$10.00	\$30,000.00
8	Backfill & Compaction of Excavations Using Contractor Provided Material	1	LS	\$36,200.00	\$36,200.00	\$84,780.00	\$84,780.00	\$39,000.00	\$39,000.00
9	Crushed Concrete to Match Existing Grade	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,900.00	\$1,900.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
10	Site Restoration	1	LS	\$3,350.00	\$3,350.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
Bid Total				\$340,834.60		\$414,358.00		\$417,820.00	
				HIS Constructors, Inc. Indianapolis, IN		RLP Diversified, Inc. Burlington, WI			
Item Number	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Permits, Temporary Facilities, Fencing, and Soil Erosion Control	1	LS	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00		
2	Mobilization/Demobilization	1	LS	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00		
3	Site Preparation	1	LS	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00		
4	Contaminated Type A Soil Excavation, Loading & Trans to Landfill/Biopile	1360	TON	\$10.50	\$14,280.00	\$7.00	\$9,520.00		
5	Contaminated Soil Treatment (Type B Soil Treatment Area)	1	LS	\$210,900.00	\$210,900.00	\$198,720.00	\$198,720.00		
5A	Treated Soil Stabilization (Type B Soil Treatment Area) If needed	1440	CY	\$5.00	\$7,200.00	\$41.00	\$59,040.00		
6	Base of Excavation Soil Mixing (Type B Soil Treatment Area) Optional	1	LS	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$30,800.00	\$30,800.00		
7	Treated Soil Excavation, Loading and Transportation to Landfill	3000	TON	\$10.50	\$31,500.00	\$7.00	\$21,000.00		
8	Backfill & Compaction of Excavations Using Contractor Provided Material	1	LS	\$68,000.00	\$68,000.00	\$48,000.00	\$48,000.00		
9	Crushed Concrete to Match Existing Grade	1	LS	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00		
10	Site Restoration	1	LS	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00		
Bid Total				\$434,880.00		\$462,080.00			